High Performance Industrial Pumps
Circulation Pumps
Downtime is frustrating and costly. To help keep you up-and-running and keep expenses in
check, Graco’s sealed lower not only has longer maintenance cycles, but it is also easier, faster and cheaper to
replace than an entire pump assembly. Because the lower is completely sealed, it can be used for every pumping
application in your mix room, including catalyzed coatings. Common components make it simpler to maintain your
pump, and it reduces inventory level on repair parts.
Plus our positive displacement piston pumps displace fluid in both directions of the stroke, providing low cycle

Specifications
1
Ordering Information
      & Reference Guide
A
Electric
Circulation
Pump
Lower
Size
Motor Size, Controls & Approvals Pump Type/Fittings Mount
E = Electric C=Circulation 1 = 750 cc 1 =  1 hp Motor, Basic Controls,
ATEX/FM/IECEx
A =  1 hp Motor 480 V, Basic
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
4 =  Sealed SST Lower, Ceramic Rod,
Ceramic Cylinder, Tri-Clamp Fittings
0 = No Stand
2 = 1000 cc 2 =  1 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
B =  1 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
5 =  Open Wet Cup SST Lower, Ceramic Rod,
Ceramic Cylinder, NPT Fittings
1 = Stand
3 = 1500 cc 3 =  2 hp Motor, Basic Controls,
ATEX/FM/IECEx
C =  2 hp Motor 480V, Basic
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
6 =  Open Wet Cup SST Lower, Ceramic Rod,
Ceramic Cylinder, Tri-Clamp Fittings
2 = Wall Mount
Bracket
4 = 2000 cc 4 =  2 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
D =  2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
5 = 3000 cc 5 =  1 hp Motor, Basic Controls,
ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
E=  1 hp Motor 480V, Basic
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
6 = 4000 cc 6 =  1 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
F =  1 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
7 =  2 hp Motor, Basic Controls,
ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
G =  2 hp Motor 480V, Basic
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
8 =  2 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
H =  2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
9 =  2 x 2 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
J =  2 x 2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/FM/IECEx
0 =  2 x 2 hp Motor, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
K =  2 x 2 hp Motor 480V, Advanced
Controls, ATEX/IECEx/TIIS/KCS
E-FLO DC Circ Part Number Matrix
Motor Size & Controls Voltage Approvals Pump Type/Fittings Mount Output per Cycle
M